
Yearly Production Totals
*  x 1000 Gallons

FISCAL 
YEAR Palm 

Street
Spring 
Creek

TRA 30" 
Meter

Palm St. 
#1

Palm St. 
#2

Estelle & 
Ellis

Spring 
Crk.

Total 
Pumpage

Total 
Palm

Total 
Production

Total 
Well

Well Production* Surface* Pumpage*
Rain 
(in.)

511,437 204,991 716,428 2,031,083 2,747,511 1,041,175 1,146,077 2,187,252 478,752 204,991 2,870,995Totals

1401 562 1963 5565 7527 2853 3140 5992 1312 562 7866
Daily 

Average

4,693 2,193 5,757 8,258 11,647 5,854 4,458 9,146 1,834 2,193 11,942
Max. 
Value

0 0 12 1,213 5,452 1,429 0 2,147 911 0 4,187
Min. 
Value

45.2

.12

2.88

0

FY 2009-
2010

674,563 237,950 912,513 2,173,744 3,086,257 1,213,900 1,247,550 2,461,450 520,822 237,950 3,220,222Totals

1848 652 2500 5955 8455 3326 3418 6744 1427 652 8823
Daily 

Average

3,574 1,368 4,492 8,543 11,654 5,389 5,338 9,683 1,901 1,368 12,119
Max. 
Value

0 0 507 2,990 5,482 1,726 973 3,894 1,078 0 5,370
Min. 
Value

18.37

.05

1.99

0

FY 2010-
2011

138,610 83,199 221,809 1,105,576 1,327,385 525,024 476,787 1,001,811 252,172 82,718 1,336,701Totals

757 455 1212 6041 7253 2869 2605 5474 1378 452 7304
Daily 

Average

4,364 1,262 4,642 8,272 9,627 4,345 3,972 8,317 1,826 1,262 10,024
Max. 
Value

0 0 0 2,196 5,632 2,134 1,098 3,677 1,207 0 5,879
Min. 
Value

28.54

.16

2.42

0

FY 2011-
2012
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