

# Yearly Production Totals

\* x 1000 Gallons

FISCAL YEAR		Well Production*			Surface*		Pumpage*					Rain (in.)	
		Palm Street	Spring Creek	Total Well	TRA 30" Meter	Total Production	Palm St. #1	Palm St. #2	Total Palm	Estelle & Ellis	Spring Crk.		Total Pumpage
FY 2009-2010	Totals	511,437	204,991	716,428	2,031,083	2,747,511	1,041,175	1,146,077	2,187,252	478,752	204,991	2,870,995	45.2
	Daily Average	1401	562	1963	5565	7527	2853	3140	5992	1312	562	7866	.12
	Max. Value	4,693	2,193	5,757	8,258	11,647	5,854	4,458	9,146	1,834	2,193	11,942	2.88
	Min. Value	0	0	12	1,213	5,452	1,429	0	2,147	911	0	4,187	0
FY 2010-2011	Totals	674,563	237,950	912,513	2,173,744	3,086,257	1,213,900	1,247,550	2,461,450	520,822	237,950	3,220,222	18.37
	Daily Average	1848	652	2500	5955	8455	3326	3418	6744	1427	652	8823	.05
	Max. Value	3,574	1,368	4,492	8,543	11,654	5,389	5,338	9,683	1,901	1,368	12,119	1.99
	Min. Value	0	0	507	2,990	5,482	1,726	973	3,894	1,078	0	5,370	0
FY 2011-2012	Totals	138,610	83,199	221,809	1,105,576	1,327,385	525,024	476,787	1,001,811	252,172	82,718	1,336,701	28.54
	Daily Average	757	455	1212	6041	7253	2869	2605	5474	1378	452	7304	.16
	Max. Value	4,364	1,262	4,642	8,272	9,627	4,345	3,972	8,317	1,826	1,262	10,024	2.42
	Min. Value	0	0	0	2,196	5,632	2,134	1,098	3,677	1,207	0	5,879	0